LEASE OPERATOR Jason Oil Company ADDRESS P. O. Box 701, Russell, PHONE 913) -483-4204 OPERATOR	OTICE: Fill and retur office wi	n to Con thin 30	pletely s. Div. days.	WELL N 2310	NAME Schoepf IUMBER 5 Ft. from S Section Line Ft. from E Section Line 3 TWP. 16S RGE. 26 VFYFY(W)		
LEASE OPERATOR Jason Oil Company ADDRESS P. O. Box 701, Russell, PHONE 913) -483-4204 OPERATOR	OTICE: Fill and retur office wi	out com n to Con thin 30	pletely s. Div. days.	2310 2310	Ft. from S Section Line		
LEASE OPERATOR Jason Oil Company ADDRESS P. O. Box 701, Russell, PHONE 913) -483-4204 OPERATOR	and retur office wi	n to Con thin 30	s. Div. days.	2310 2310	Ft. from S Section Line		
ADDRESS P. O. Box 701, Russell, PHONE # 013) -483-4204 OPERATOR	KS 67665						
ADDRESS P. O. Box 701, Russell, PHONE # 013) -483-4204 OPERATOR	KS 67665			SEC2	3 TWP. 165 RGE. 26 YFY 97 (W)		
PHONE # 013) -483-4204 OPERATOR							
	RS LICENSE	NO cco.	ADDRESS P. O. Box 701, Russell, KS 67665				
Character of Well D&A		PHONE # 913) -483-4204 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 6622					
Character of Well <u>D&A</u>				Pluggi	Plugging Commenced 11/13/92		
(OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)					Plugging Completed <u>11/13/92</u>		
The plugging proposal was approve	ed on	11-13-9	2		(date)		
by Steve Middleton - Dan Goodro	w was on lo	ocation w	hile p	lugging(K	CC District Agent's Name)		
Is ACO-1 filed? No If no					The state of the s		
Producing Formation							
Show depth and thickness of all w					1.0. <u>4575</u> 1		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	laier, oir a	and gas 1					
		······································	C	ASING REC	ORD		
Formation Content	From	To SI	Zθ	Put In	Pulled out		
		-	-5/8"	302'	-0-		
				302			
escribe in detail the manner in	which the w	lell was	plugge	ll, indicat	Ing where the mud fluid wa		
laced and the method or methods ere used, state the character							
	Mud 1	aden flu	id 4575	<u>'-2050'</u>	reer toreer each set 50 sks cement @ 330'		
	50_sk	s cement	@ 2050	1	10 sks cement @ 40'		
	40 ck	s cement s cement	0 000		15 sks in rathole 10 sks in mousehole		
(If additional descrip	tion is nec	essary,	use BA	K of this	form.)		
ame of Plugging Contractor Em	phasis Oil	Operation	ons		License No. 750		
ddress P. O. Box 506, Russell,	KS 67665-0	0506					
TATE OF KANSAS			ELL		,55.		
	vle B Brar	21177	/				

(Signature)

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this $_17th$

A GLENDA R. TIFFIN
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OM KARSABISSION Expires: 2-6-96
TEAPPT. EXPIRES 2-6-96

nda R. Tiffin, Notary Public

November

Kyle B. Branum

(Address) Box 506, Russell, KS 67665-0506

EMPHASIS OIL OPERATIONS

P. O. BOX 506

RUSSELL, KS 67665

DRILLERS LOG

OPERATOR: Jason Oil Company

P. O. Box 701

Russell, KS 67665

CONTRACTOR: Emphasis Oil Operations

Box 506

Russell, KS 67665

LEASE: Schoepf

WELL #5

LOCATION: NW NW SE

Section 23-16S-26W Ness County, Kansas

ROTARY TOTAL DEPTH: 4575'

COMMENCED: 11/5/92

CASING: 8-5/8" @ 302' w/180 sks cement

ELEVATION: 2628' K.B.

COMPLETED: 11/13/92

STATUS: Dry Hole

DEPTHS & FORMATIONS

(All measurements from K.B.)

Dakota Sand	732'	Base Kansas City	4238'
Cedar Hills	1496'	Marmaton	4271'
Anhydrite	2016'	Pawnee	4371'
Shale	2048'	Ft. Scott	4444'
Heebner	3888 '	Mississippi	4568'
Toronto	3906'	R.T.D.	4575 '
Lansing-Kansas City	3928'		

STATE OF KANSAS)) ss

COUNTY OF RUSSELL)

Kyle B. Branum, of Emphasis Oil Operations, states that the above and foregoing is a true and correct log of the above captioned well, to the best of his knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to before me on November 17, 1992.

My commission expires: February 6, 1996.

GLENDA R. TIFFIN
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF KANSAS 1 APPT. EXPIRES 2-6-96 Glenda R. Tiffin, Notary Aublic

BELLINES)

HOV 1 8 1992

Wichitz emerce.